
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                   2016 NEW YEARS DAY- OBSERVED ON JAN 01,                                                                                                                              

              If your collection day is:      Your collection day this                                                                                                                                                     

                    Friday (01/01/16)               Monday (01/04/16)                                                                                                                                                                   

                    Monday (1/04/16)               Tuesday (1/05/1                                                                                                                                                                  

                   Wednesday (01/06/16)       Wednesday (01/06/16)    NO CHANGE 

                                                                                                MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY– OBSERVED ON JAN 18, 2016 

                               If your collection day is:      Your collection day this week is: 

      Monday (1/18/16)          Tuesday (1/19/16) 

      Wednesday (01/20/16)     Wednesday (01/20/16)    NO CHANGE 

                            

                PRESIDENT’S DAY- OBSERVED ON FEB 15, 2016 

                               If your collection day is:     Your collection day this week is: 

               Monday (2/15/16)                  Tuesday (2/16/16) 

           Wednesday (2/17/16)             Wednesday (2/17/16)       NO CHANGE       

                          

                      MEMORIAL DAY-OBSERVED ON MAY 30, 2016                                                                                                                             

             If your collection day is       Your collection day this week is                                                                                                 

                      Monday (5/30/16)                  Tuesday (05/31/16) 

                       Wednesday (6/01/16)              Wednesday (06/01/16)   NO CHANGE               

                                   

         Independence Day, Observed on July 4, 2016 

                      If your collection day is         Your collection day this week is                                                                 

                Monday (07/04/16)                 Tuesday (7/05/16)                                                                                 

       Wednesday (7/06/16)              Wednesday (7/06/16) NO CHANGE                                                            

              

            Labor Day-Observed Sept. 05, 2016 

                                                                                     If your collection day is         Your collection day this week is: 

              Monday (9/05/16)                    Tuesday (9/06/16) 

                                     Wednesday (9/07/16)                Wednesday (9/07/16)  NO CHANGE                                            

       

                    VETERAN’S DAY-OBSERVED ON NOV. 11, 2016 

                 If your collection day is        Your collection day this week is                                                            

      Friday (11/11/16)                       Monday- (11/14/16)  

      Monday (11/14/16)                     Tuesday (11/15/16) 

         Wednesday (11/16/16)                Wednesday (11/16/16)  NO CHANGE              

                                       

                THANKSGIVING-OBSERVED ON NOV. 24 & 25, 2016 

                                         If your collection day is          Your collection day this week is                             : 

        Friday (11/25/16)                       Monday- (11/28/16)  

      Monday (11/28/16)                     Tuesday (11/29/16) 

         Wednesday (11/30/16)                Wednesday (11/30/16)   NO CHANGE              

                                       

           CHRISTMAS- OBSERVED ON DEC. 23 & DEC 26, 2016                                                                                                                     

             If  your collection day is             Your collection day this week is                             : 

                                 Friday- (12/23/16)                  Tuesday (12/27/16)    

         Monday (12/26/16)                 Wednesday (12/28/16)                             

       Wednesday (12/28/16)            Thursday (12/29/16) 

       Friday (12/30/16)                     Saturday-(12/31/16) 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

2016  RECYCLING COLLECTION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE   
When your RECYCLING COLLECTION DAY falls on or after a HOLIDAY,  collection will be  1 day later than normal.                                                                                 

RECYCLING & YARD WASTE DOESN’T USUALLY ADHERE TO THE SOLID WASTE COLLECTION HOLIDAY SCHEDULE.                                                                                                                            

WE ARE USUALLY ABLE TO CATCH UP RECYCLING & YARD WASTE SINCE ROUTES ARE ONLY RAN 3 DAYS A WEEK &/OR NOT AS MANY PEOPLE PARTICIPATE, AS 

THEY DO IN  SW COLLECTION.  WE RECOMMEND FOR YOU TO PUT OUT YOUR  RECYCLABLES  AND/OR YW  OUT ON THE USUAL COLLECTION DAY UNLESS YOUR 

DAY IS ON THE ACTUAL   HOLIDAY. IF ON THE ACTUAL HOLIDAY WE WILL BE ONE DAY LATE.                                                              


